Subsix Bar

Welcome to our bar and private jetty where

you will feel the reef.

We have brought a great selection of cocktails
to embrace you with a full sense of an ocean
around you, this unique experience will

deserve a drink.

Finding the right drink for you is our passion,
and we love nothing more than for you to
come and talk about your favorite drinking
experiences so we can create something

even more memorable.

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Glow Party Cocktails

Blood Orange Mimosa
Ketel One vodka, blood orange puree, rooibos
cordial, fresh lemon, sprite soda, orange

Paloma
Don Julio tequila, Aperol, lychee, grapefruit, chili,
soda

Coral Sour
Elijiah Craig 12yo Bourbon, Lecompte 12yo Calvados,
lime, apple, Aperol

Your Island Iced Tea
Absolut vodka, Gordons Gin, Cointreau, Malibu, Wild
Turkey,lemon, fresh coconut water

White Sand Sangria
Clement Creole orange rum, white wine,a pple,
lychee, elderflower, lemon, grapes

Sunflower (R)
Absolute Mandrin, orange juice, lemon juice,
passionfruit syrup, egg white

Southside
Hendricks Gin, lime, mint, cucumber

R - contains raw egg

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

16



Signature Cocktails

Deepwater Daiquiri
Our secret recipe of rare and tropical signature rums
with fresh limes

Carbo Cosmo
Absolut Citron vodka, triple sec, cranberry, blueberry,
lime. Co2

Aquatic Cobbler
Amontillado & Pedro Ximinez Sherry, pineapple,
orange, lemon, salted caramel

Mariners Martini
London No. 1 Gin, lemongrass, elderflower, apple,
lemon

The Last Boat Home
Hennessy VSOP, maple, Benedictine, Angostura
bitters, vahlorana chocolate chunks

Chocolate Decadence (R)

Nieport LVB port, sambucca, yolk, creme de cacao
dark

R - contains raw egg

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



A Burning Sensation

Bright light, heat, and smoke; combustion or
burning.

Flaming Hot Stuff
Dom bénédictine, jagermeister, absinthe

Blazing Saddle

Kahlua, sambuca, baileys, blue curacao

Route 66
Vodka, cremé de menthe green, southern comfort,
tequila

Threesome @ g
Kahlua, peach schnapps, aged rum

The Black Stripe

Tia Maria, grand marnier, sambuca

Shots Required

Served in pairs

Vesper
Southern comfort, amaretto, gin, lemon juice,
orange juice

Eden

VSOP cognac, gin, cream de curacao white,
whipped cream

Bitter Eldora
Dark rum, vodka, orange juice, lemon bitter

VA VA Voom
Tequila, maraschino liqueur, peach schnapps,
cranberry juice

Madroska
Vodka, grapefruit juice, chocolate bitter

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

18

18

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Free Spirited Cocktails

Blood Orange Mimosa

Blood orange puree, rooibos cordial, fresh lemon,
lemonade, orange blossom

Wild Berry Daisey

Wild berry shrub, elderflower tonic, rose water

Pom Pepper Bramble
Peppered pomegranate juice, hibiscus, lime soda

Beachwater Rocks
Banana, fresh coconut water, lime

Painless Colada
Pineapple, coconut, lime, orange

NIYAMA Mint Highball
Mint, lime, peach, passion fruit, apple, soda

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

12



Beer

Bottled
Tiger Singapore

Corona Mexico

Heineken Holland

San Miguel Philippines

Hunter's Gold Cider South Africa
Peroni Italy

Asahi Japan

Erdinger WeiBBbier Germany

Water & Soft Drinks

Still
Acqua Panna ltaly 750ml

Evian France 750ml

Voss Norway 800ml|
Sparkling

San Pellegrino Italy 750ml
Perrier France 750ml

Voss Norway 800ml

Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite,Ginger
Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water,Bitter Lemon

Red Bull

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

10

10

14

12

12

16

12

12

16

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Spirits

Vodka

Russian Standard Original Russia
Stolichnaya Russia

Absolut Sweden (Blue, citron, kurant)
Belvedere Poland

Grey Goose France

Chopin Poland

Ketel One Holland

Stolichnaya Elit Russia

Russian Standard Imperia Russia
U'Luvka Poland

Crystal Head Canada

Gin

Gordon'’s England

Bombay Sapphire England

Hendrick’s Scotland
Citadelle France

Martin Miller’s Iceland
Tanqueray No.10 England
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry England
Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold Mexico
Patrén Silver Mexico

Patrén Reposado Mexico
Patréon Afejo Mexico

Gran Patrén Platinum Mexico

Patrén Café Mexico

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

10

11

14

16

16

21

18

11

11

11

17

10

11

13

23



Spirits

Rum
Appleton Estate VX Jamaica

Bacardi White Cuba

Bacardi Oro Cuba

Malibu Barbados

Captain Morgan Dark Jamaica
Havanah Club Anejo 7 YO Cuba
Appleton Estate 8 YO Jamaica
Myer’s Jamaica

Cachaca Sagatiba Pura Brazil

Premium Rum & Rhum
Angostura 1919 8yo Dark Trinidad

Clement Premium Canne USA

Clement Créole Shrubb USA

Clement Natural Aged VSOP USA
Clement 10 YO Aged USA

Clements Special Cuvee USA

Doorlys White Barbados

Flor de Cafna Gran Reserva Nicaragua

Flor de Cana Centenario 12 YO Nicaragua
Plantation Rhum Barbados 2001
Plantation Rhum Jamaica 2000

Plantation Rhum Trinidad 1999

Bourbon
Jim Beam USA

Jack Daniels USA

Jack Daniels Single Barrel USA
Wild Turkey USA

Elijah Craig 12 YO USA

Elijah Craig 18 YO USA

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

15

12

14

18

28

18

10

16

17

17

17

11

17

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

Spirits

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Scotland
Passport Scotland

Jameson Ireland

Chivas Regal Scotland

Cutty Black Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Scotland
Chivas Regal 18 YO Scotland
Cutty Black 25 YO Scotland
Johnnie Walker Blue Scotland
Canadian Club Canada
Single Malt

Maccallan 12 YO Speyside
Glenmorangie 12 YO Highland
Laphroaig 10 YO Islay
Glengoyne 10 YO Highland
Smokehead Islay

The Macallan 18 YO Speyside
Glengoyne 17 YO Highland
Talisker 10 YO Islay
Gleygoyne 21 YO Highland
Bowmore 18 YO Islay
Glenfiddich 12 YO Speyside
Auchentishan 18 YO Lowland

Octomore 5 YO Islay

Bruichladdich 21 YO 3rd Edition Islay

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

10

10

14

17

25

12

10

18

13

15

16

16

17

19

20

22



Aperitif / Digestive
Aperitif

Campeari Italy

Pernod France

Pimm’s No.1 England

Martini Bianco Italy

Martini Dry Italy

Martini Rosso lItaly

Amaro Montenegro ltaly
Fernet-Branca ltaly

Aperol Italy

Fenet-Brancamenta ltaly
Jagermeister Germany

Sherry (50ml)

Harvey's Bristol Cream Spain

Tio Pepe Dry Sherry Spain

Pedro Ximénez Spain

Calvados (50ml)

Lecompte Calvados 12 YO France
Lecompte Calvados 5 YO France
Grappa (50ml)

Grappa Alexander Aqua di Vita ltaly
Grappa di Niebbolo Italy

Grappa Chardonnay Barrique lItaly
Grappa di Castella Italy

Marc (50ml)

Moét & Chandon Marc de Champagne
Schnapps (50ml)

Roner Kirschwasser Cherry Italy
Roner Williams-Christ Pear Italy
Cognac

Hennessy VSOP France

Rémy Martin XO France
Courvoisier XO France

Martel XO France

Hennessy XO France

Hennessy Paradis Extra France
Richard Hennessy France

Armagnac
Castarede Napoleon France

Chabot XO Superior France

Castarede Hors d’Age XO France

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST

o~ O 00 O O O

10

28
21

10
18
24

24

12
10

10
30
30
30
30

185
395

22
18
30

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



Liqueurs
Pisco ltaly

Baileys Irish Cream Ireland
Dom Bénédictine France
Cointreau France

Grand Marnier France
Drambuie Scotland
Frangelico Italy

Galliano Italy

Kahlta Mexico

Tia Maria Jamaica
Southern Comfort USA
Sambuca ltaly

Archer’s Schnapps Italy
Absinthe Traditional France
Amaretto ltaly

Amarula South Africa
Midori Melon Mexico
Averna ltaly

Rockland Arrack Sri lanka

Yani Raki Turkey

All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST All prices are in U.S. Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 12% GST



