Subsix Bar

Welcome to our bar and private jetty where you will feel the reef.

We have brought a great selection of cocktails to embrace you with a full sense of an ocean around you, this unique experience will deserve a drink.

Finding the right drink for you is our passion, and we love nothing more than for you to come and talk about your favorite drinking experiences so we can create something even more memorable.

Glow Party Cocktails

Blood Orange Mimosa

Ketel One vodka, blood orange puree, rooibos cordial, fresh lemon, sprite soda, orange

Paloma

Don Julio tequila, Aperol, lychee, grapefruit, chili, soda

Coral Sour

Elijiah Craig 12yo Bourbon, Lecompte 12yo Calvados, lime, apple, Aperol

Your Island Iced Tea

Absolut vodka, Gordons Gin, Cointreau, Malibu, Wild Turkey, lemon, fresh coconut water

White Sand Sangria

Clement Creole orange rum, white wine, a pple, lychee, elderflower, lemon, grapes

Sunflower (R)

Absolute Mandrin, orange juice, lemon juice, passionfruit syrup, egg white

Southside

Hendricks Gin, lime, mint, cucumber

Deepwater Daiquiri

Our secret recipe of rare and tropical signature rums with fresh limes

Carbo Cosmo

Absolut Citron vodka, triple sec, cranberry, blueberry, lime. Co2

Aquatic Cobbler

Amontillado & Pedro Ximinez Sherry, pineapple, orange, lemon, salted caramel

Mariners Martini

London No. 1 Gin, lemongrass, elderflower, apple, lemon

The Last Boat Home

Hennessy VSOP, maple, Benedictine, Angostura bitters, vahlorana chocolate chunks

Chocolate Decadence (R)

Nieport LVB port, sambucca, yolk, crème de cacao dark

R - contains raw egg

A Burning Sensation

Bright light, heat, and smoke; combustion or burning.

18

18

Flaming Hot Stuff

Dom bénédictine, jägermeister, absinthe

Blazing Saddle

Kahlua, sambuca, baileys, blue curacao

Route 66

Vodka, cremé de menthe green, southern comfort, tequila

Threesome 🧆 🧆

Kahlua, peach schnapps, aged rum

The Black Stripe

Tia Maria, grand marnier, sambuca

Shots Required

Served in pairs

Vesper

Southern comfort, amaretto, gin, lemon juice, orange juice

Eden

VSOP cognac, gin, cream de curacao white, whipped cream

Bitter Eldora

Dark rum, vodka, orange juice, lemon bitter

VA VA Voom

Tequila, maraschino liqueur, peach schnapps, cranberry juice

Madroska

Vodka, grapefruit juice, chocolate bitter

Free Spirited Cocktails

Blood Orange Mimosa

Blood orange puree, rooibos cordial, fresh lemon, lemonade, orange blossom

Wild Berry Daisey

Wild berry shrub, elderflower tonic, rose water

Pom Pepper Bramble

Peppered pomegranate juice, hibiscus, lime soda

Beachwater Rocks

Banana, fresh coconut water, lime

Painless Colada

Pineapple, coconut, lime, orange

NIYAMA Mint Highball

Mint, lime, peach, passion fruit, apple, soda

Beer

Red Bull

Bottled	
Tiger Singapore	9
Corona Mexico	9
Heineken Holland	9
San Miguel Philippines	9
Hunter's Gold Cider South Africa	9
Peroni Italy	10
Asahi Japan	10
Erdinger Weißbier Germany	14
Water & Soft Drinks	
Still	
Acqua Panna Italy 750ml	12
Evian France 750ml	12
Voss Norway 800ml	16
Sparkling	
San Pellegrino Italy 750ml	12
Perrier France 750ml	12
Voss Norway 800ml	16
Soft Drinks & Mixers	
Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite,Ginger Ale, Soda Water, Tonic Water,Bitter Lemon	7

8

Spirits

Vodka	
Russian Standard Original Russia	8
Stolichnaya Russia	8
Absolut Sweden (Blue, citron, kurant)	8
Belvedere Poland	8
Grey Goose France	10
Chopin Poland	11
Ketel One Holland	14
Stolichnaya Elit Russia	16
Russian Standard Imperia Russia	16
U'Luvka Poland	21
Crystal Head Canada	18
Gin Gordon's England Bombay Sapphire England Hendrick's Scotland Citadelle France Martin Miller's Iceland Tanqueray No.10 England Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry England	8 9 11 11 11
Tequila Jose Cuervo Gold Mexico	8
Patrón Silver Mexico	10
Patrón Reposado Mexico	11
Patrón Añejo Mexico	13
Gran Patrón Platinum Mexico	23
Patrón Café Mexico	9

Spirits

Rum	
Appleton Estate VX Jamaica	8
Bacardi White Cuba	8
Bacardi Oro Cuba	8
Malibu Barbados	8
Captain Morgan Dark Jamaica	8
Havanah Club Anejo 7 YO Cuba	8
Appleton Estate 8 YO Jamaica	9
Myer's Jamaica	9
Cachaça Sagatiba Pura Brazil	8
Premium Rum & Rhum	
Angostura 1919 8yo Dark Trinidad	9
Clement Premium Canne USA	15
Clement Créole Shrubb USA	12
Clement Natural Aged VSOP USA	14
Clement 10 YO Aged USA	18
Clements Special Cuvee USA	28
Doorlys White Barbados	18
Flor de Caña Gran Reserva Nicaragua	10
Flor de Caña Centenario 12 YO Nicaragua	16
Plantation Rhum Barbados 2001	17
Plantation Rhum Jamaica 2000	17
Plantation Rhum Trinidad 1999	17
Bourbon	
Jim Beam USA	8
Jack Daniels USA	8
Jack Daniels Single Barrel USA	8
Wild Turkey USA	9
Elijah Craig 12 YO USA	11
Elijah Craig 18 YO USA	17

Spirits

Blended Whisky	
Johnnie Walker Red Scotland	8
Passport Scotland	8
Jameson Ireland	9
Chivas Regal Scotland	9
Cutty Black Scotland	10
Johnnie Walker Black Scotland	10
Chivas Regal 18 YO Scotland	14
Cutty Black 25 YO Scotland	17
Johnnie Walker Blue Scotland	25
Canadian Club Canada	9
Single Malt	4.0
Maccallan 12 YO Speyside	12
Glenmorangie 12 YO Highland	8
Laphroaig 10 YO Islay	9
Glengoyne 10 YO Highland	8
Smokehead Islay	10
The Macallan 18 YO Speyside	18
Glengoyne 17 YO Highland	13
Talisker 10 YO Islay	15
Gleygoyne 21 YO Highland	16
Bowmore 18 YO Islay	16
Glenfiddich 12 YO Speyside	17
Auchentishan 18 YO Lowland	19
Octomore 5 YO Islay	20
Bruichladdich 21 YO 3rd Edition Islay	22

Aperitif / Digestive

Aperitif

Campari Italy	6
Pernod France	6
Pimm's No.1 England	6
Martini Bianco Italy	6
Martini Dry Italy	6
Martini Rosso Italy	6
Amaro Montenegro Italy	7
Fernet-Branca Italy	6
Aperol Italy	7
Fenet-Brancamenta Italy	7
Jägermeister Germany	10
Sherry (50ml)	
Harvey's Bristol Cream Spain	8
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry Spain	9
Pedro Ximénez Spain	12
Calvados (50ml)	
Lecompte Calvados 12 YO France	28
Lecompte Calvados 5 YO France	21
Grappa (50ml)	
Grappa Alexander Aqua di Vita Italy	8
Grappa di Niebbolo Italy	10
Grappa Chardonnay Barrique Italy	18
Grappa di Castella Italy	24
Marc (50ml)	
Moët & Chandon Marc de Champagne	24
Schnapps (50ml)	
Roner Kirschwasser Cherry Italy	12
Roner Williams-Christ Pear Italy	10
Cognac	
Hennessy VSOP France	10
Rémy Martin XO France	30
Courvoisier XO France	30
Martel XO France	30
Hennessy XO France	30
Hennessy Paradis Extra France Richard Hennessy France	185 395
Armagnac Castarede Napoleon France	22
Chabot XO Superior France	18
Castarede Hors d'Age XO France	30

Liqueurs

Pisco Italy	9
Baileys Irish Cream Ireland	7
Dom Bénédictine France	7
Cointreau France	7
Grand Marnier France	7
Drambuie Scotland	7
Frangelico Italy	7
Galliano Italy	7
Kahlúa Mexico	7
Tia Maria Jamaica	7
Southern Comfort USA	7
Sambuca Italy	7
Archer's Schnapps Italy	7
Absinthe Traditional France	7
Amaretto Italy	7
Amarula South Africa	7
Midori Melon Mexico	7
Averna Italy	7
Rockland Arrack Sri lanka	7
Yani Raki Turkey	7